BURLINGTON CIOIRIBIY
Guest Hanger with Security Pin & Clips

STAINLESS STEEL PIN
No chrome

GARMENT
HOOKS

SOLID WOOD

GARMENT CLIPS

Ring attachment
available

Specification
Dark Wood [:I:h m
0.14kg HOTEL ECO NO CHROME

SPECIFIED FRIENDLY PLATING

265mm
10.43in

27mm
1.62in

445mm
17.52in



BURLINGTON CIOIRIBIY!
Guest Hanger with Security Pin & Clips

ABOUT THIS PRODUCT

The Burlington Guest Hanger blends style, sustainability, and security for your hotel rooms. Crafted

from solid wood, this eco-friendly hanger features a secure pin to keep it in place. For added protection,
we offer a security pin ring to ensure hangers stay securely in guest rooms. With its dark wood finish,
integrated garment clips, and practical design, the Burlington hanger is the perfect choice for durability,
organization, and peace of mind.



